
  
ORTHOPAEDICS PG ACADEMIC ROSTER FOR APRIL – 2025 

DATE DAY Time TOPIC 

01/04/2025 Tue 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

02/04/2025 Wed 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club 
Dr. Harinarayanan  

MODERATOR - Dr. Goutham 

03/04/2025 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Irfan Sherif 

04/04/2025 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Avinash   
 

07/04/2025 Mon 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial 

Dr. Samuel  - Congenital Pseudoarthrosis of 

Tibia 
MODERATOR - Dr. Ponnilavan 

08/04/2025 Tue 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

09/04/2025 Wed 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club 
Dr. Vignesh      

MODERATOR - Dr. Akash 

10/04/2025 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Akash 

11/04/2025 Fri 8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 



2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Harinarayanan 
     

14/04/2025 Mon 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion 

TAMIL NEW YEAR 
2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial 

15/04/2025 Tue 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

16/04/2025 Wed 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club 
Dr. Avinash   

MODERATOR - Dr. Ajay James 

17/04/2025 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Ashokraj 

18/04/2025 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar GOOD FRIDAY 
 

21/04/2025 Mon 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial 
Dr. Vignesh – Trochanteric fractures 

MODERATOR - Dr. Arun 

22/04/2025 Tues 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

23/04/2025 Wed 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club 
Dr. Kabilan 

MODERATOR - Dr. Dharunraj 

24/04/2025 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Anna Saibeena 

25/04/2025 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Samuel 
 



 
 

JOURNAL TOPICS  
 

Date29 Name Topic 

02/04/2025  Dr. Harinarayanan Pelvic Osteomyelitis – Infect Dis Clin North Am 2025 

09/04/2025  Dr. Kabilan 
Compressive ulnar neuropathy owing to a tortuous ulna artery proximal to Guyton”s canal J 

Hand Surg Eur Vol 2025 

15/04/2025  Dr. Vignesh Biologic augmentation of meniscus repair ; A scoping review Knee Surg Sports Traumatol 2025 

22/04/2025  Dr. Avinash   Surgical management of posttraumatic distal tibiofibular synostosis J Pediatric Orthop B 2025 

29/04/2025  Dr. Samuel The Outcomes of Navicular fracture surgery  

 

Venue:  Ortho Demonstration Room (OPD Extension Ground Floor) Time   : 3.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M  
 

 
 
 
 
Dr. Dharunraj                                   PROF. PRINCE SOLOMON 
(PG Co-ordinator)              HOD 

28/04/2025 Mon 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion  

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial 
Dr. Kabilan – Meniscal injury  

MODERATOR - Dr. Shyam 

29/04/2025 Tues 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion  

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

30/04/2025 Wed 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion  

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club 
Dr. Samuel 

MODERATOR - Dr. Anna 


